
 

 

MARCH 2018 

Fri. March 2  PTA Zingo – 7 pm to 9 pm 

 

Tues. March 6 Elementary 2nd Trimester ends 

Wed. March 8 K-1  -  “Aboard the Learn Along Train” MPR 

 

Wed. March 14 5th grade to visit Sagamore to see “Lion King Jr.” 

Fri. March 16 PTA “Ties and Tiara’s”  Dance at  7 pm to 9 pm 

Mon. March 19 9:45 am Band & Orchestra to visit Sagamore 

Tues. March 20 5-3, 5-4, 5-5 Field Trip to Vanderbilt Museum 

Wed. March 21 5-1, 5-2 Field Trip to Vanderbilt Museum 

Mon. March 26 Kindergarten  “Teddy Bear Clinic” 

Tues. March 27 PTA Meeting at 7 pm 

Wed. March 28 5th grade NYS Environmental Conservation Assembly MPR 

   Science Fair 6 pm to 7:30 pm 

Family Connect Night 

 

Fri. March 30 - NO SCHOOL -  SPRING  RECESS 

April 6, 2018 

 

     

    


